KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ETS BAFA ET FRERES
NIF:706843364
NRC:GN.TCC2024.A.11193
TEL:+224.622.05.74.59

ME&&%aﬁ@GMAIL.COM

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JSAFHV51500104432 1 USED SUZUKI IGNIS
HS CODE 87032290
SB1JZ28E50E017874 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
NMTJV56E40R023346 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB1JZ20E00F064557 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
SB1JZ20E30E091628 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
JN1EAAN15U0606442 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032290
NMTJV56E00R030228 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB1JZ28E90E053535 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BEANRGNCKY0168700000!

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
1220.00 Kg
1335.00 Kg
1220.00 Kg
1220.00 Kg
1210.00 Kg
1335.00 Kg

1220.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

293021

9.77m3

10.08 m3

11.22 m3

10.08 m3

10.08 m3

10.92 m3

11.22 m3

10.08 m3



SB1JZ28E40E050638

SB1JM20E50E096313

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032290

B/L BEANRGNCKY0168700000293021 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

1220.00 Kg 10.08 m3

1220.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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